
MR B K BOTTERILL
2 GARDNER CT
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Your Statement
Statement 39  (Page 1 of 18)

Account Number 06 3155 10220667

Statement
Period 1 Apr 2019 - 30 Sep 2019

Closing Balance $834.86 CR 

Enquiries 13 2221

030

Smart Access
Enjoy the convenience and security of withdrawing what you need, when you need it. Plus you can have your
monthly account fee waived if you deposit at least $2,000 each calendar month.

Name: BRYAN KIM TRAN BOTTERILL  

Note: Have you checked your statement today? It's easy to find out more information about each of your 
transactions by logging on to the CommBank App or NetBank. Should you have any questions on 
fees or see an error please contact us on the details above. Cheque proceeds are available when 
cleared.

Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

01 Apr 2019 OPENING BALANCE $113.80 CR

01 Apr Account Fee 4.00 $ $109.80 CR

02 Apr Direct Credit 001248 CTRLINK NEWSTART
411J7619303420244S $598.73 $708.53 CR

02 Apr PAYPAL *UBER AU 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 28/03/2019 29.50 ( $679.03 CR

02 Apr Salary COLES SUPERMARKE
COL 7797 00056505 $249.80 $928.83 CR

03 Apr COMMONWEALTH CARDS CommBank app BPAY 1
5353161400169050 bill 100.00 ( $828.83 CR

03 Apr MBI-Probiller.com 855-232-9555 CY CYP
Card xx9847 USD 2.75
Value Date: 31/03/2019 3.89 ( $824.94 CR

03 Apr International Transaction Fee
Value Date: 31/03/2019 0.12 ( $824.82 CR

03 Apr COLES 0565 BALWYN NORTH AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 31/03/2019 26.97 ( $797.85 CR

04 Apr Transfer to other Bank NetBank
Car 250.00 ( $547.85 CR

05 Apr PAYPAL *WICKWIRECO 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 02/04/2019 75.11 ( $472.74 CR

05 Apr COLES 0565 BALWYN NORTH AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 03/04/2019 26.70 ( $446.04 CR

06 Apr Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
school 50.00 ( $396.04 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

07 Apr BETTYS BURGERS AUSTRAL WINDSOR AU
Card xx9847 48.00 ( $348.04 CR

09 Apr COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 05/04/2019 11.97 ( $336.07 CR

09 Apr COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 04/04/2019 10.00 ( $326.07 CR

09 Apr MBI-Probiller.com 855-232-9555 CY CYP
Card xx9847 USD 25.24
Value Date: 04/04/2019 35.56 ( $290.51 CR

09 Apr International Transaction Fee
Value Date: 04/04/2019 1.07 ( $289.44 CR

09 Apr Salary COLES SUPERMARKE
COL 7797 00056505 $357.12 $646.56 CR

10 Apr PAYPAL *UBER AU 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 06/04/2019 22.75 ( $623.81 CR

10 Apr COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 07/04/2019 2.00 ( $621.81 CR

10 Apr COLES 0565 BALWYN NORTH AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 07/04/2019 33.15 ( $588.66 CR

10 Apr V/CELLARS 2984 COLLINGWOOD AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 06/04/2019 34.80 ( $553.86 CR

10 Apr COLES EXPRESS 6708 BALWYN AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 07/04/2019 29.13 ( $524.73 CR

10 Apr DOUGHBOT ENTERPRISES BRAESIDE VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 06/04/2019 74.85 ( $449.88 CR

11 Apr CASH/CHEQUE DEPOSIT
CBA ATM NORTH BALWYN A VIC 315501 AUS
vic roads $209.79 $659.67 CR

12 Apr PAYPAL *KFC KEW 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 09/04/2019 35.15 ( $624.52 CR

13 Apr COLES 0565 BALWYN NORTH AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 11/04/2019 36.81 ( $587.71 CR

13 Apr Transfer from ASHLEY ST PIERRE CommBank
Shop $30.00 $617.71 CR

13 Apr COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU
Cash Out $5.00 5.00 ( $612.71 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

14 Apr Wdl ATM CBA ATM HAWTHORN EAST VIC 3113 20.00 ( $592.71 CR

16 Apr PAYPAL *UBER AU 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 12/04/2019 60.70 ( $532.01 CR

16 Apr EASEY ST SIDINGS PL COLLINGWOOD AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 10/04/2019 53.00 ( $479.01 CR

16 Apr THE FISH&BURGER CPL DONCASTER EAS AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 11/04/2019 43.90 ( $435.11 CR

16 Apr EG FUELCO 3040 BALWYN BALWYN VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 11/04/2019 20.01 ( $415.10 CR

16 Apr Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
school 300.00 ( $115.10 CR

16 Apr Transfer from PETER BOTTERILL CommBank a
James blake tix $175.00 $290.10 CR

16 Apr Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
returned 175.00 ( $115.10 CR

16 Apr Salary COLES SUPERMARKE
COL 7797 00056505 $112.93 $228.03 CR

17 Apr COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 13/04/2019 1.50 ( $226.53 CR

17 Apr COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 13/04/2019 27.70 ( $198.83 CR

17 Apr COLES EXPRESS 6796 CAMBERWELL AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 15/04/2019 48.71 ( $150.12 CR

19 Apr PAYPAL *NETFLIX.COM 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 15/04/2019 13.99 ( $136.13 CR

19 Apr VILLAGE CINEMAS DONC DONCASTER VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 16/04/2019 12.70 ( $123.43 CR

20 Apr Direct Credit 001248 CTRLINK NEWSTART
411J8113303420244S $434.38 $557.81 CR

23 Apr Transfer from ASHLEY ST PIERRE CommBank
Car $50.00 $607.81 CR

24 Apr PAYPAL *UBER AU 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 21/04/2019 34.50 ( $573.31 CR

24 Apr COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 21/04/2019 15.00 ( $558.31 CR

24 Apr OMEGA 3 SEAFOOD CHELSEA VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 19/04/2019 35.00 ( $523.31 CR

24 Apr MISTER & MISS CAFE MONT ALBERT VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 18/04/2019 54.50 ( $468.81 CR

24 Apr BURWOOD TEPPANYAKI BURWOOD EAST AU
Card xx9847 111.61 ( $357.20 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

24 Apr Salary COLES SUPERMARKE
COL 7797 00056505 $335.02 $692.22 CR

25 Apr Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
allowance 10.00 ( $682.22 CR

26 Apr Transfer to other Bank CommBank app
food 17.90 ( $664.32 CR

27 Apr TELSTRA BILL DIR DEB ADELAIDE AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 24/04/2019 49.00 ( $615.32 CR

27 Apr MCDONALDS APP 0065 BALWYN EAST AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 23/04/2019 8.85 ( $606.47 CR

27 Apr MCDONALDS APP 0065 BALWYN EAST AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 20/04/2019 19.85 ( $586.62 CR

27 Apr Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
school 150.00 ( $436.62 CR

28 Apr BAKERS DELIGHT NORTH BALWYN NORTH AU
Card xx9847 6.50 ( $430.12 CR

28 Apr Wdl ATM CBA ATM HAWTHORN EAST VIC 3113 50.00 ( $380.12 CR

28 Apr Transfer from ASHLEY ST PIERRE CommBank
Shop $44.00 $424.12 CR

29 Apr Direct Credit 141000 MR JARRYD HEATH
Futsal $15.00 $439.12 CR

30 Apr PAYPAL *UBER AU 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 25/04/2019 45.00 ( $394.12 CR

30 Apr COLES EXPRESS 6708 BALWYN AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 27/04/2019 38.88 ( $355.24 CR

30 Apr COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Tap and Pay xx6410
Value Date: 27/04/2019 9.60 ( $345.64 CR

30 Apr COLES 0565 BALWYN NORTH AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 26/04/2019 25.98 ( $319.66 CR

30 Apr COLES 0565 BALWYN NORTH AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 25/04/2019 29.71 ( $289.95 CR

30 Apr Salary COLES SUPERMARKE
COL 7797 00056505 $112.93 $402.88 CR

30 Apr Direct Credit 141000 ALESSANDRO PASCO
Movies $18.00 $420.88 CR

01 May Direct Credit 001248 CTRLINK NEWSTART
411J8303303420244S $376.74 $797.62 CR

01 May Transfer to other Bank NetBank
Car 250.00 ( $547.62 CR

01 May COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 27/04/2019 2.00 ( $545.62 CR

01 May ONE THAI RESTAURANT BALWYN VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 28/04/2019 33.70 ( $511.92 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

01 May BEACON BAY PTY LTD BALWYN NORTH VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 28/04/2019 14.00 ( $497.92 CR

02 May PAYPAL *HOYTS 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 29/04/2019 90.00 ( $407.92 CR

04 May PAYPAL *WICKWIRECO 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 01/05/2019 88.06 ( $319.86 CR

04 May PAYPAL *BLAKECRANEG 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 01/05/2019 2.50 ( $317.36 CR

04 May PAYPAL *BLAKECRANEG 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 01/05/2019 2.50 ( $314.86 CR

04 May Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
uber 20.00 ( $294.86 CR

07 May Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
food 20.00 ( $274.86 CR

07 May Salary COLES SUPERMARKE
COL 7797 00056505 $287.91 $562.77 CR

08 May COMMONWEALTH CARDS CommBank app BPAY 1
5353161400169050 bill 120.00 ( $442.77 CR

08 May COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 04/05/2019 28.26 ( $414.51 CR

08 May AA KEW EAST 0059 KEW EAST AU 30.00 ( $384.51 CR

09 May MCDONALDS APP 0614 KEW AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 03/05/2019 37.30 ( $347.21 CR

09 May PAYPAL *UBER AU 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 06/05/2019 70.60 ( $276.61 CR

09 May COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU
Cash Out $100.00 Purchase $10.92 110.92 ( $165.69 CR

10 May COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 07/05/2019 5.04 ( $160.65 CR

10 May COLES 0565 BALWYN NORTH AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 08/05/2019 11.90 ( $148.75 CR

14 May Salary COLES SUPERMARKE
COL 7797 00056505 $287.91 $436.66 CR

15 May COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 11/05/2019 1.90 ( $434.76 CR

15 May TIGER BEVERAGE AUSTRAL BOX HILL AU
Card xx9847 13.70 ( $421.06 CR

16 May D HORSE PTY LTD DONCASTER VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 11/05/2019 46.30 ( $374.76 CR

16 May BELMORE FLOWERS BALWYN VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 12/05/2019 70.00 ( $304.76 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

16 May Direct Credit 128594 MovieAlan
MovieAlan $18.00 $322.76 CR

17 May MCDONALDS APP 0065 BALWYN EAST AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 13/05/2019 14.35 ( $308.41 CR

17 May COLES EXPRESS 6708 BALWYN AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 15/05/2019 29.22 ( $279.19 CR

18 May PHO HUONG VIET BOX H BOX HILL VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 15/05/2019 41.00 ( $238.19 CR

19 May Direct Credit 001248 CTRLINK NEWSTART
411J8797303420244S $475.18 $713.37 CR

19 May Wdl ATM CAS 7-11 WANTIRNA 1 WANTIRNA 120.00 ( $593.37 CR

19 May Non CBA ATM Withdrawal Fee 2.50 ( $590.87 CR

19 May Wdl ATM CBA ATM HAWTHORN EAST VIC 3113 20.00 ( $570.87 CR

20 May Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
ciggy 30.00 ( $540.87 CR

21 May COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 18/05/2019 6.65 ( $534.22 CR

21 May PAYPAL *NETFLIX.COM 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 15/05/2019 13.99 ( $520.23 CR

21 May PAYPAL *DOMINOS 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 16/05/2019 24.85 ( $495.38 CR

21 May Salary COLES SUPERMARKE
COL 7797 00056505 $147.60 $642.98 CR

22 May COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 18/05/2019 19.75 ( $623.23 CR

22 May 7-ELEVEN 1336 WANTIRNA VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 19/05/2019 29.99 ( $593.24 CR

22 May UBER EATS HELP.UBER.CO 14518236738 AU AU
Card xx9847
Value Date: 20/05/2019 52.20 ( $541.04 CR

22 May Transfer from PETER BOTTERILL CommBank a
work work $20.00 $561.04 CR

23 May KMART 1001 BURWOOD EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 20/05/2019 85.50 ( $475.54 CR

23 May BALWYN DAY AND NIGHT BALWYN VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 20/05/2019 6.50 ( $469.04 CR

23 May COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 21/05/2019 4.75 ( $464.29 CR

24 May COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 21/05/2019 8.74 ( $455.55 CR

24 May UBER *EATS SYDNEY NS AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 22/05/2019 61.40 ( $394.15 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

25 May TELSTRA BILL DIR DEB ADELAIDE AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 22/05/2019 49.00 ( $345.15 CR

25 May Transfer from ASHLEY ST PIERRE CommBank
Shop $16.00 $361.15 CR

26 May Direct Credit 001248 CTRLINK NEWSTART
411J8987303420244S $570.70 $931.85 CR

26 May Wdl ATM CBA ATM HAWTHORN EAST VIC 3113 20.00 ( $911.85 CR

28 May UBER *EATS SYDNEY NS AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 24/05/2019 42.50 ( $869.35 CR

28 May Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
allowance 35.00 ( $834.35 CR

28 May Salary COLES SUPERMARKE
COL 7797 00056505 $215.07 $1,049.42 CR

29 May COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Tap and Pay xx6410
Value Date: 25/05/2019 26.50 ( $1,022.92 CR

29 May COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Tap and Pay xx6410
Value Date: 25/05/2019 30.50 ( $992.42 CR

30 May PAYPAL *WICKWIRECO 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 27/05/2019 83.27 ( $909.15 CR

31 May Transfer to other Bank NetBank
Car 250.00 ( $659.15 CR

31 May COLES EXPRESS 6750 KEW AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 29/05/2019 27.95 ( $631.20 CR

31 May COLES 0565 BALWYN NORTH AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 29/05/2019 63.65 ( $567.55 CR

02 Jun CommBank app TFR from LUCAS DA FONSECA
Futsal $20.00 $587.55 CR

04 Jun COLES 0565 BALWYN NORTH AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 31/05/2019 39.22 ( $548.33 CR

04 Jun Salary COLES SUPERMARKE
COL 7797 00056505 $112.93 $661.26 CR

05 Jun COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Tap and Pay xx6410
Value Date: 01/06/2019 5.00 ( $656.26 CR

05 Jun COLES EXPRESS 6708 BALWYN AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 02/06/2019 29.13 ( $627.13 CR

05 Jun DOUGHBOT ENTERPRISES BRAESIDE VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 02/06/2019 86.95 ( $540.18 CR

06 Jun MCDONALDS HEIDELBERG HEIDELBERG HE AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 02/06/2019 5.10 ( $535.08 CR

06 Jun COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Tap and Pay xx6410
Value Date: 04/06/2019 10.60 ( $524.48 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

07 Jun COLES 0565 BALWYN NORTH AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 05/06/2019 11.66 ( $512.82 CR

08 Jun COMMONWEALTH CARDS CommBank app BPAY 1
5353161400169050 bill 50.00 ( $462.82 CR

09 Jun Direct Credit 001248 CTRLINK NEWSTART
411J9367303420244S $570.70 $1,033.52 CR

11 Jun PAYPAL *EPICINTERNA 35314369001 LU LUX
Card xx9847 AUD 7.43
Value Date: 07/06/2019 7.43 ( $1,026.09 CR

11 Jun COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 07/06/2019 13.87 ( $1,012.22 CR

11 Jun COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 07/06/2019 16.69 ( $995.53 CR

12 Jun AA KEW EAST 0059 KEW EAST AU 40.00 ( $955.53 CR

12 Jun COLES 0565 BALWYN NORTH AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 10/06/2019 70.41 ( $885.12 CR

12 Jun Salary COLES SUPERMARKE
COL 7797 00056505 $304.50 $1,189.62 CR

13 Jun COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU
Cash Out $40.00 Purchase $31.89 71.89 ( $1,117.73 CR

14 Jun MBI-Probiller.com 855-232-9555 CY CYP
Card xx9847 USD 9.75
Value Date: 11/06/2019 14.03 ( $1,103.70 CR

14 Jun International Transaction Fee
Value Date: 11/06/2019 0.42 ( $1,103.28 CR

14 Jun NORTH BALWYN FISH N CH BALWYN NORTH AU
Card xx9847 29.00 ( $1,074.28 CR

16 Jun Wdl ATM CBA ATM HAWTHORN EAST VIC 3113 20.00 ( $1,054.28 CR

17 Jun VIC ROADS BURWOOD EASTBURWOOD EAST VICAU 408.30 ( $645.98 CR

18 Jun Salary COLES SUPERMARKE
COL 7797 00056505 $287.38 $933.36 CR

19 Jun PAYPAL *NETFLIX.COM 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 15/06/2019 13.99 ( $919.37 CR

19 Jun COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Tap and Pay xx6410
Value Date: 15/06/2019 1.53 ( $917.84 CR

19 Jun COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 15/06/2019 29.50 ( $888.34 CR

21 Jun Transfer from ASHLEY ST PIERRE CommBank
Shop $26.00 $914.34 CR

21 Jun GARDEN STATE HOTEL MELBOURNE AU
Card xx9847 35.25 ( $879.09 CR

21 Jun GARDEN STATE HOTEL MELBOURNE AU
Card xx9847 37.76 ( $841.33 CR

21 Jun GARDEN STATE HOTEL MELBOURNE AU
Card xx9847 11.08 ( $830.25 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

22 Jun EG FUELCO 3040 BALWYN BALWYN VI AUS
Tap and Pay xx6410
Value Date: 20/06/2019 26.95 ( $803.30 CR

23 Jun Direct Credit 001248 CTRLINK NEWSTART
411J9747303420244S $645.70 $1,449.00 CR

23 Jun Wdl ATM CBA ATM HAWTHORN EAST VIC 3113 20.00 ( $1,429.00 CR

23 Jun Transfer from NICHOLAS DA FONS CommBank
match fix $15.00 $1,444.00 CR

23 Jun Transfer from JAMES DOWLING CommBank app
futsal $15.00 $1,459.00 CR

23 Jun Transfer from ASHLEY ST PIERRE CommBank
Shop $23.00 $1,482.00 CR

23 Jun COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU
Cash Out $10.00 10.00 ( $1,472.00 CR

24 Jun POST BALWYN NORTH LPO BALWYN NORTH VICAU 199.95 ( $1,272.05 CR

24 Jun Transfer from ASHLEY ST PIERRE CommBank
Shop $247.00 $1,519.05 CR

25 Jun PAYPAL *DOMINOS 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 21/06/2019 23.90 ( $1,495.15 CR

25 Jun PAYPAL *HALLENSTEIN 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 20/06/2019 159.97 ( $1,335.18 CR

25 Jun Salary COLES SUPERMARKE
COL 7797 00056505 $141.16 $1,476.34 CR

26 Jun COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 22/06/2019 52.29 ( $1,424.05 CR

26 Jun COLES EXPRESS 6712 NUNAWADING AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 23/06/2019 38.99 ( $1,385.06 CR

26 Jun DOUGHBOT ENTERPRISES BRAESIDE VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 23/06/2019 49.90 ( $1,335.16 CR

26 Jun BEACON BAY PTY LTD BALWYN NORTH VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 24/06/2019 35.30 ( $1,299.86 CR

27 Jun ISTANBUL KEBAB SHOP FITZROY VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 22/06/2019 14.90 ( $1,284.96 CR

27 Jun MCDONALDS BALWYN BALWYN AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 23/06/2019 7.50 ( $1,277.46 CR

27 Jun POST BALWYN NORTH LPBA BALWYN NORTH CA A
Card xx9847
Value Date: 24/06/2019 47.95 ( $1,229.51 CR

28 Jun TELSTRA BILL DIR DEB ADELAIDE AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 25/06/2019 49.00 ( $1,180.51 CR

29 Jun Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
allowance 250.00 ( $930.51 CR

30 Jun Transfer to other Bank NetBank
Car 250.00 ( $680.51 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

30 Jun COMMONWEALTH CARDS CommBank app BPAY 1
5353161400169050 bill 600.00 ( $80.51 CR

01 Jul DEBIT INTEREST CHARGED on this account
to June 30, 2019 is $0.03 $  

01 Jul Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
cream 20.00 ( $60.51 CR

01 Jul Transfer from ASHLEY ST PIERRE CommBank
Shop $15.00 $75.51 CR

02 Jul Salary COLES SUPERMARKE
COL 7797 00056505 $113.32 $188.83 CR

03 Jul UBER *EATS SYDNEY NS AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 29/06/2019 28.99 ( $159.84 CR

05 Jul MCDONALDS APP 0614 KEW AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 02/07/2019 10.10 ( $149.74 CR

05 Jul MCDONALDS BALWYN BALWYN AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 01/07/2019 11.35 ( $138.39 CR

05 Jul UBER *EATS SYDNEY NS AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 03/07/2019 33.49 ( $104.90 CR

05 Jul WHITEHORSE CITY COUNCI NUNAWADING AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 03/07/2019 3.00 ( $101.90 CR

06 Jul Transfer from ASHLEY ST PIERRE CommBank
Allowance $250.00 $351.90 CR

06 Jul COMMONWEALTH CARDS CommBank app BPAY 1
5353161400169050 bill 300.00 ( $51.90 CR

09 Jul Direct Credit 001248 CTRLINK NEWSTART
411J0166303420244S $600.30 $652.20 CR

09 Jul COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 05/07/2019 30.30 ( $621.90 CR

09 Jul Salary COLES SUPERMARKE
COL 7797 00056505 $75.58 $697.48 CR

10 Jul PAYPAL *GOOGLE EXOWARE 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 06/07/2019 6.75 ( $690.73 CR

10 Jul COMMONWEALTH CARDS CommBank app BPAY 1
5353161400169050 bill 300.00 ( $390.73 CR

12 Jul Direct Credit 012721 ATO
ATO001100010427722 $2,525.20 $2,915.93 CR

12 Jul DOUGHBOT ENTERPRISES BRAESIDE VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 10/07/2019 69.85 ( $2,846.08 CR

13 Jul OFFICEWORKS 0341 KEW EAST AU 141.46 ( $2,704.62 CR

16 Jul PAYPAL *DOMINOS 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 11/07/2019 53.95 ( $2,650.67 CR

16 Jul Salary COLES SUPERMARKE
COL 7797 00056505 $75.58 $2,726.25 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

17 Jul upstore+12292990090 Nicosia CY CYP
Card xx9847 EUR 11.95
Value Date: 12/07/2019 19.29 ( $2,706.96 CR

17 Jul International Transaction Fee
Value Date: 12/07/2019 0.58 ( $2,706.38 CR

17 Jul UBER *EATS SYDNEY NS AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 15/07/2019 54.89 ( $2,651.49 CR

17 Jul Transfer from xx9130 NetBank
monz $4.35 $2,655.84 CR

19 Jul PAYPAL *NETFLIX.COM 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 15/07/2019 13.99 ( $2,641.85 CR

19 Jul COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 16/07/2019 1.90 ( $2,639.95 CR

19 Jul Travel Money Purchase NetBank 500.00 ( $2,139.95 CR

21 Jul Wdl ATM CBA ATM BALWYN A VIC 3105 90.00 ( $2,049.95 CR

21 Jul Transfer from LUKE ROLLINS CommBank app
cash $45.00 $2,094.95 CR

23 Jul Direct Credit 001248 CTRLINK NEWSTART
411J0546303420244S $1,070.70 $3,165.65 CR

23 Jul PAYPAL *CONNORCLOTH 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 19/07/2019 80.94 ( $3,084.71 CR

23 Jul PAYPAL *COTTON ON 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 19/07/2019 65.00 ( $3,019.71 CR

23 Jul COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 19/07/2019 1.90 ( $3,017.81 CR

23 Jul COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 18/07/2019 8.54 ( $3,009.27 CR

23 Jul COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 18/07/2019 23.27 ( $2,986.00 CR

23 Jul Salary COLES SUPERMARKE
COL 7797 00056505 $357.52 $3,343.52 CR

24 Jul COLES 0565 BALWYN NORTH AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 20/07/2019 5.03 ( $3,338.49 CR

24 Jul COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 20/07/2019 3.99 ( $3,334.50 CR

24 Jul PAYPAL *HALLENSTEIN 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 20/07/2019 85.97 ( $3,248.53 CR

24 Jul SQ *VAPING NATION Glen Waverley AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 21/07/2019 55.00 ( $3,193.53 CR

25 Jul Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
christmas present 125.00 ( $3,068.53 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

26 Jul COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 23/07/2019 29.06 ( $3,039.47 CR

27 Jul TELSTRA BILL DIR DEB ADELAIDE AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 24/07/2019 55.00 ( $2,984.47 CR

27 Jul COLES 0565 BALWYN NORTH AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 24/07/2019 13.77 ( $2,970.70 CR

29 Jul CHEMIST WAREHOUSE CAMBERWELL AU 9.98 ( $2,960.72 CR

30 Jul COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 26/07/2019 4.37 ( $2,956.35 CR

30 Jul COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 26/07/2019 23.39 ( $2,932.96 CR

30 Jul Salary COLES SUPERMARKE
COL 7797 00056505 $298.11 $3,231.07 CR

31 Jul Transfer to other Bank NetBank
Car 250.00 ( $2,981.07 CR

31 Jul PAYPAL *CBB 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 27/07/2019 5.99 ( $2,975.08 CR

31 Jul COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 27/07/2019 3.32 ( $2,971.76 CR

31 Jul COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 27/07/2019 9.50 ( $2,962.26 CR

31 Jul AMAZON MKTPLC AU SYDNEY SOUTH NS AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 27/07/2019 18.99 ( $2,943.27 CR

31 Jul AMAZON MKTPLC AU SYDNEY SOUTH NS AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 27/07/2019 15.90 ( $2,927.37 CR

01 Aug Return AMAZON MKTPLC AU SYDNEY SOUTH NS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 29/07/2019 $15.90 $2,943.27 CR

01 Aug COLES 0565 BALWYN NORTH AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 29/07/2019 9.31 ( $2,933.96 CR

01 Aug Refund Purchase
COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU $7.00 $2,940.96 CR

02 Aug PAYPAL *PLUS500AUPT 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 30/07/2019 200.00 ( $2,740.96 CR

02 Aug COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 30/07/2019 13.82 ( $2,727.14 CR

02 Aug COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 30/07/2019 4.00 ( $2,723.14 CR

02 Aug UNITED BOX HILL BOX HILL NOR AU 20.00 ( $2,703.14 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

03 Aug PAYPAL *KFC KEW 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 31/07/2019 23.35 ( $2,679.79 CR

03 Aug PAYPAL *TEL 2122182456 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 31/07/2019 77.30 ( $2,602.49 CR

03 Aug Transfer from ASHLEY ST PIERRE CommBank
Shop $15.00 $2,617.49 CR

04 Aug Direct Credit 001248 CTRLINK NEWSTART
411J0888303420244S $532.20 $3,149.69 CR

05 Aug COLES 0565 BALWYN NORTH AU
Cash Out $30.00 Purchase $9.50 39.50 ( $3,110.19 CR

05 Aug CILM PROCESS SOLUTION SURREY HILLS AU
Card xx9847 25.00 ( $3,085.19 CR

06 Aug Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
birthday present 200.00 ( $2,885.19 CR

06 Aug COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 02/08/2019 17.57 ( $2,867.62 CR

06 Aug COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 02/08/2019 0.86 ( $2,866.76 CR

06 Aug PAYPAL *PLUS500AUPT 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 31/07/2019 200.00 ( $2,666.76 CR

06 Aug PAYPAL *PLUS500AUPT 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 31/07/2019 200.00 ( $2,466.76 CR

06 Aug COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 01/08/2019 17.57 ( $2,449.19 CR

06 Aug Salary COLES SUPERMARKE
COL 7797 00056505 $436.35 $2,885.54 CR

07 Aug Direct Credit 001248 CTRLINK NEWSTART
411J0964303420244S $114.05 $2,999.59 CR

07 Aug COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 03/08/2019 1.90 ( $2,997.69 CR

07 Aug COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 03/08/2019 17.57 ( $2,980.12 CR

07 Aug RASP Group Pty Ltd Craigieburn AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 05/08/2019 4.20 ( $2,975.92 CR

08 Aug YIN XIAN ZHANG BALWYN VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 03/08/2019 10.20 ( $2,965.72 CR

08 Aug COLES 0565 BALWYN NORTH AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 05/08/2019 35.98 ( $2,929.74 CR

08 Aug COLES 0565 BALWYN NORTH AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 05/08/2019 17.52 ( $2,912.22 CR

08 Aug Transfer to other Bank CommBank app
transfer 50.00 ( $2,862.22 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

09 Aug WH SMITH - KLIA SEPANG MY MYS
Card xx9847 MYR 17.40
Value Date: 06/08/2019 6.16 ( $2,856.06 CR

09 Aug International Transaction Fee
Value Date: 06/08/2019 0.18 ( $2,855.88 CR

10 Aug HEATHROW T4 HEATHROW T4 GB GBR
Card xx9847 GBP 4.48
Value Date: 07/08/2019 8.15 ( $2,847.73 CR

10 Aug International Transaction Fee
Value Date: 07/08/2019 0.24 ( $2,847.49 CR

10 Aug Transfer to other Bank CommBank app
transfer 1,000.00 ( $1,847.49 CR

11 Aug Transfer from ASHLEY ST PIERRE CommBank
From $200.00 $2,047.49 CR

13 Aug Transfer to other Bank CommBank app
transfer 500.00 ( $1,547.49 CR

13 Aug Return UBER EATS HELP.UBER.CO help.uber.
Card xx9847 GBP 12.00
Value Date: 08/08/2019 $21.60 $1,569.09 CR

13 Aug UBER EATS HELP.UBER.CO help.uber.com NL
Card xx9847 GBP 20.50
Value Date: 08/08/2019 36.89 ( $1,532.20 CR

13 Aug International Transaction Fee
Value Date: 08/08/2019 1.11 ( $1,531.09 CR

13 Aug Transfer from PETER BOTTERILL CommBank a
PayPal $410.00 $1,941.09 CR

14 Aug Return PP*2251CODE 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 10/08/2019 $2.00 $1,943.09 CR

14 Aug PAYPAL *PLUS500AUPT 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 10/08/2019 20.00 ( $1,923.09 CR

14 Aug PP*2251CODE 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 10/08/2019 2.00 ( $1,921.09 CR

16 Aug PAYPAL *PETERMBOTTE 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 12/08/2019 3.38 ( $1,917.71 CR

20 Aug PAYPAL *NETFLIX.COM 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 15/08/2019 13.99 ( $1,903.72 CR

23 Aug Transfer to other Bank CommBank app
transfer 500.00 ( $1,403.72 CR

27 Aug TELSTRA BILL DIR DEB ADELAIDE AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 22/08/2019 113.00 ( $1,290.72 CR

31 Aug Transfer to other Bank NetBank
Car 250.00 ( $1,040.72 CR

31 Aug PAYPAL *GOOGLE EPSXE 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 28/08/2019 4.39 ( $1,036.33 CR

31 Aug MBI*PROBILLER.COM 8552329555 CA USA
Card xx9847 USD 6.80
Value Date: 28/08/2019 10.10 ( $1,026.23 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

31 Aug International Transaction Fee
Value Date: 28/08/2019 0.30 ( $1,025.93 CR

01 Sep Account Fee 4.00 ( $1,021.93 CR

04 Sep UBER TRIP HELP.UBER.CO help.uber.com NL
Card xx9847 GBP 14.90
Value Date: 01/09/2019 27.06 ( $994.87 CR

04 Sep International Transaction Fee
Value Date: 01/09/2019 0.81 ( $994.06 CR

08 Sep F1RST Tax & Duty Free Melbourne AirAU 54.99 ( $939.07 CR

09 Sep Direct Credit 469592 Bryan Botterill
BOTTERILL BRYAN $281.12 $1,220.19 CR

11 Sep Return UBER *EATS SYDNEY NS AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 08/09/2019 $7.50 $1,227.69 CR

11 Sep WH SMITH - KLIA SEPANG MY MYS
Card xx9847 MYR 9.90
Value Date: 07/09/2019 3.48 ( $1,224.21 CR

11 Sep International Transaction Fee
Value Date: 07/09/2019 0.10 ( $1,224.11 CR

11 Sep COLES 0565 BALWYN NORTH AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 08/09/2019 31.60 ( $1,192.51 CR

11 Sep UBER *EATS SYDNEY NS AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 08/09/2019 47.49 ( $1,145.02 CR

11 Sep PICASSOS CAFE HAWTHORN VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 09/09/2019 3.70 ( $1,141.32 CR

11 Sep BEACON BAY PTY LTD BALWYN NORTH VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 08/09/2019 3.70 ( $1,137.62 CR

11 Sep BEACON BAY PTY LTD BALWYN NORTH VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 09/09/2019 14.00 ( $1,123.62 CR

11 Sep COLES 0522 GLENFERRIE S AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 09/09/2019 24.50 ( $1,099.12 CR

11 Sep AA KEW EAST 0059 KEW EAST AU 39.98 ( $1,059.14 CR

12 Sep ABC SUPER FOR YOU PT BALWYN NORTH VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 10/09/2019 25.80 ( $1,033.34 CR

12 Sep BEACON BAY PTY LTD BALWYN NORTH VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 10/09/2019 16.70 ( $1,016.64 CR

12 Sep COLES 0565 BALWYN NORTH AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 10/09/2019 2.80 ( $1,013.84 CR

12 Sep BAKERS DELIGHT BALWYN NORTH VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 10/09/2019 10.80 ( $1,003.04 CR

12 Sep COLES 0565 BALWYN NORTH AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 10/09/2019 16.57 ( $986.47 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

13 Sep BEACON BAY PTY LTD BALWYN NORTH VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 11/09/2019 12.50 ( $973.97 CR

13 Sep BAKERS DELIGHT BALWYN NORTH VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 11/09/2019 7.00 ( $966.97 CR

13 Sep DOUGHBOT ENTERPRISES BRAESIDE VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 11/09/2019 49.90 ( $917.07 CR

13 Sep BEACON BAY PTY LTD BALWYN NORTH VI AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 11/09/2019 3.70 ( $913.37 CR

13 Sep COLES 0565 BALWYN NORTH AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 11/09/2019 11.57 ( $901.80 CR

14 Sep AUST FEDERAL POLICE SYDNEY NS AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 11/09/2019 42.14 ( $859.66 CR

14 Sep Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
babyju 150.00 ( $709.66 CR

14 Sep Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
babyju 90.00 ( $619.66 CR

15 Sep Direct Credit 001248 CTRLINK NEWSTART
411J2028303420244S $228.08 $847.74 CR

17 Sep COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 13/09/2019 1.90 ( $845.84 CR

17 Sep COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 13/09/2019 41.13 ( $804.71 CR

17 Sep COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 14/09/2019 8.66 ( $796.05 CR

17 Sep Samsung Electronics AU Sydney AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 13/09/2019 64.35 ( $731.70 CR

17 Sep Salary COLES SUPERMARKE
COL 7797 00056505 $257.46 $989.16 CR

18 Sep COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 14/09/2019 2.60 ( $986.56 CR

18 Sep COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 14/09/2019 8.78 ( $977.78 CR

19 Sep PAYPAL *PLAYSTATION 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 15/09/2019 21.98 ( $955.80 CR

19 Sep PAYPAL *NETFLIX.COM 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 15/09/2019 13.99 ( $941.81 CR

19 Sep KMART 1001 BURWOOD EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 16/09/2019 67.45 ( $874.36 CR

19 Sep COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU
Cash Out $5.00 5.00 ( $869.36 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

20 Sep PAYPAL *PLAYSTATION 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 16/09/2019 79.95 ( $789.41 CR

20 Sep COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 17/09/2019 1.90 ( $787.51 CR

20 Sep COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 17/09/2019 16.10 ( $771.41 CR

22 Sep Wdl ATM CBA ATM NORTH BALWYN B VIC 3155 50.00 ( $721.41 CR

22 Sep MCDONALDS BALWYN BALWYN VICAU 15.65 ( $705.76 CR

23 Sep Transfer from NICHOLAS DA FONS CommBank
futsal $15.00 $720.76 CR

24 Sep UBER *EATS SYDNEY NS AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 20/09/2019 40.00 ( $680.76 CR

24 Sep MBI-PROBILLER.COM 855-232-9555 CY CYP
Card xx9847 USD 4.86
Value Date: 19/09/2019 7.17 ( $673.59 CR

24 Sep International Transaction Fee
Value Date: 19/09/2019 0.22 ( $673.37 CR

24 Sep BYBR PTY LTD BALWYN NORTH AU
Card xx9847 29.55 ( $643.82 CR

24 Sep Salary COLES SUPERMARKE
COL 7797 00056505 $322.85 $966.67 CR

25 Sep PAYPAL *JUSTJEANSPT 4029357733 AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 21/09/2019 137.99 ( $828.68 CR

25 Sep COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 21/09/2019 9.50 ( $819.18 CR

25 Sep COLES 0565 BALWYN NORTH AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 23/09/2019 92.48 ( $726.70 CR

26 Sep MCDONALDS BALWYN BALWYN VICAU 11.35 ( $715.35 CR

27 Sep COMMONWEALTH CARDS CommBank app BPAY 1
5353161400169050 bill 220.00 ( $495.35 CR

27 Sep TELSTRA BILL DIR DEB ADELAIDE AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 24/09/2019 98.00 ( $397.35 CR

27 Sep COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 24/09/2019 3.32 ( $394.03 CR

27 Sep COLES 7797 BALWYN EAST AU AUS
Card xx9847
Value Date: 24/09/2019 2.85 ( $391.18 CR

27 Sep Transfer from ASHLEY ST PIERRE CommBank
Bill $250.00 $641.18 CR

28 Sep Transfer to CBA A/c CommBank app
allowance 20.00 ( $621.18 CR

29 Sep Direct Credit 001248 CTRLINK NEWSTART
411J2408303420244S $564.28 $1,185.46 CR

29 Sep Wdl ATM Red NP-Auburn South N Hawthorn 60.00 ( $1,125.46 CR

29 Sep Non CBA ATM Withdrawal Fee 2.80 ( $1,122.66 CR
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Date Transaction Debit Credit Balance

29 Sep Transfer From Mr Andrew Craig Nicoll
Futsal 29 sept $15.00 $1,137.66 CR

30 Sep Transfer to other Bank NetBank
Car 250.00 ( $887.66 CR

30 Sep Wdl ATM Red NP-Royal Agricult Ascot Val 50.00 ( $837.66 CR

30 Sep Non CBA ATM Withdrawal Fee 2.80 ( $834.86 CR

30 Sep 2019 CLOSING BALANCE $834.86 CR

Opening balance - Total debits + Total credits = Closing balance

$113.80 CR $15,971.17 $16,692.23 $834.86 CR

Transaction Summary during 1st April 2019 to 30th September 2019

Transaction Type 01 Apr
 to
31 May

01 Jun
 to
31 Jul

01 Aug
 to
30 Sep

Free Chargeable Unit
Price

Fee
Charged

Staff assisted withdrawals 0 0 0 0 0 $2.50 $0.00

Cheques written 0 0 0 0 0 $1.50 $0.00

Total 0 0 0 0 0 $0.00

Account Fee $4.00 $8.00
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